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950531 IRS 
950531 MERCER, VICKI J 
950531 IRS ‘ 
950531 JACKSON, WILLIAM R 

950531 KIVELL, RAYMENT & FRANCIS 
9350531 ECK, LONNIE D — TRUSTEE 
9350531 WORKS & LANTZ INC 
950331 WORKS & LANTZ INC 
950531 DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
950531 HOLTMANN, H L 
9350531 ECK, LONNIE D - TRUSTEE 
950531 ECK, LONNIE D — TRUSTEE 
950531 CRANFORD, CANDI SUE 
950531 BEST LOAN SERVICE OF 
950531 IRS 
950531 DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
950531 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
950531 WORKS & LANTZ INC — 
950531 DHS STEVE ROYALL 
950531 OK *GUARANTEED STUDENT LOA 
9350531 QKLAHOMA GUARANTEED LOAN 
950531 OK GUARANTEED STUDENT - 
950531 IRS 
9350531 DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
950531 IR 5 
9350531 NAYLOR & WILLIAMS INC 
950531 MCGRANAHAN, F.' MICHAEL 
9350531 SAN FRANCISCO FAM SUPP BU 
9350531 DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
93503531 DHS OK IV-D NO 81466001 
950531 SQQNER LOAN SERVICE 
950531 DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
950531 PERKINS, FREIDA L 
950531 BOOSA, BARBARA’ 

1994 - 1995 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND 
515754 INTERNATIONAL OFFICE 
516190 DATALINK CORPORATION 
516192 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
5316349 ‘BETTIS, MACK 
316507 KORPACZ & ASSOCIATES INC 
514693 GORDON, JACK F* 
9350531 ASSESSOR VISUAL: INSPECTI 
950531 ASSESSOR VISUAL INSPECTI 
950531 LIBERTY TULSA,DIR IRS-FED 
950531 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
950531 LIBERTY TULSA, DIR’ IRS-FICA 
950531 LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-HIFICA 
950531 TULSA CO EMP RETIREMENT FUND 
950531 PRUDENTIAL INS’ CO, ‘LIFE 
950531 DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OKLAHOMA 
9350531 CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY 
950531 J. DENNIS SEMLER 
950531 J’°.+ DENNIS SEMLER 
950531 J. DENNIS SEMLER 
950531 PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
950531 TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES 
950531 UNITED WAY 
950331 J: DENNIS SEMLER 
950531 PEBSCO 
950531 AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER 
9350531 AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN 
950531 LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE” COMPANY 
950531 PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, INC 
950531 VISION SERVICE PLAN 
9350531 ECK,. LONNIE D — TRUSTEE 

1994 -— 1995 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 
516214 HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL 
516218 FIRESTONE, THOMAS 
516224 MCCOLLOM, DOROTHY 
5162@e5 MCCOLLOM, DOROTHY 
516226 MCCOLLOM, DOROTHY 
516227 FIRESTONE, THOMAS 
516228 VILNER, GREGORY 
316229 VILNER, GREGORY 
516231 SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
5146232 SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
516236 MATNEY, JUDY H° 
316237 MATNEY, JUDY H 
516242 ENNIS, PATRICIA A 
516245 SHARPNACK, CHARLES ARTHUR 
516246 SHARPNACK, CHARLES ARTHUR 

TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS” 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
TAX LIEN 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE « 
SUBS/MEMBER - 
TRAVEL: 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FEDERAL WH TAX 
STATE WH TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA TAX 
RET ITREMENT 
PREMIUMS. 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS. 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
CREDIT UNION 
UNITED FUND 
PARKING 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
CHILD SUPPORT 

WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS -COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 

107.38 
450.00 
27.35 

375.00 
176.83 
490.00 
55.64 

242.76 
300.00 
161.47 
300.00 
355.00 
260.00 
240.18 
210.00 
400.00 
298.52 
262.77 
300.00 
“60.00 
90.900 
83.52 
230.00 
.20.00 
-50.00 
10.00 
15.00 

270.00 
275.00 
259.40 
208.13 
300.00 
300.00 
442.41 

236.00 
220.00 
P25.00 
243.68 
1935.00 
7 68.20 

131,609.43 
3,418.89 

15,507.25 
5,427.82 

16,206.19 
3,790.16 

14,121.72 
793.28 

1,396.20 
150.50 

8,260.50 
482.88 
758.38 
133.57 

5,213.33 
1+ 79..47 

1,285.15 
3,693.71 
,235.04 
= 67.24 
154.90 
2 89..70 
“79.89 
200..00 

181.09 
309.51 
233.74 
233.74 
233.74 
309.51 
249.44 
249.44 
199.24 
199.24 
165.93 
165.93 
451.30 
257.82 
257.82 


